
R E S U L T S    Individuals

WORLD CUP 2016 F1E „WINTER CUP I“

Class F1E
Contest director: Zima Vojtěch
Jury: Rudolf Jiří – CZE (412 01 Litoměřice, 5. května 1) – prezident

Vysoký Ondřej – CZE, Dziuba Wieslaw – POL

1flight 2 flight 3 flight 4 flight 5 flight Fly off 1
Plc. Surname, first name FAI licence Cat. Sec % Sec % Sec % Sec % Sec % Total Sek %

240 240 240 300 300 % 420
1 Kubit Stanislaw POL 338 S 240 100,00 240 100,00 240 100,00 300 100,00 300 100,00 500,00 420 100,00
2 Kanczok Frantiszek POL 2624 S 240 100,00 240 100,00 240 100,00 300 100,00 300 100,00 500,00 337 80,24
3 Kaynes Ian GBR 21003 S 240 100,00 240 100,00 240 100,00 300 100,00 300 100,00 500,00 335 79,76
4 Kožuchová Ema SVK 1262 J 240 100,00 240 100,00 240 100,00 300 100,00 300 100,00 500,00 324 77,14
5 Drmla Miroslav SVK 1041 S 240 100,00 240 100,00 240 100,00 300 100,00 300 100,00 500,00 312 74,29
6 Dziuba Wieslaw POL 642 S 240 100,00 240 100,00 201 83,75 265 88,33 300 100,00 472,08
7 Moj Wieslaw POL 2051 S 219 91,25 240 100,00 240 100,00 228 76,00 300 100,00 467,25

8 Levý Václav CZE 1110 S 240 100,00 224 93,33 228 95,00 287 95,67 214 71,33 455,33

9 Kabaciňski Jan POL 7123 S 240 100,00 240 100,00 240 100,00 199 66,33 224 74,67 441,00

10 Blažek Jiří CZE 1073 S 94 39,17 240 100,00 240 100,00 300 100,00 300 100,00 439,17

11 Kamenický Vojtěch CZE 1584 J 93 38,75 230 95,83 240 100,00 300 100,00 300 100,00 434,58

12 Slomka Eugenius POL 2625 S 240 100,00 81 33,75 240 100,00 300 100,00 296 98,67 432,42
13 Orel Jaromír CZE 1015 S 77 32,08 240 100,00 240 100,00 300 100,00 300 100,00 432,08

14 Zima Vojtěch CZE 1032 S 75 31,25 240 100,00 240 100,00 300 100,00 262 87,33 418,58

15 Vysoká Marta CZE 1414 S 95 39,58 240 100,00 240 100,00 300 100,00 212 70,67 410,25

16 Doupovec František CZE 1022 S 240 100,00 240 100,00 229 95,42 300 100,00 8 2,67 398,08

17 Drmla Jakub SVK 1040 S 79 32,92 240 100,00 80 33,33 300 100,00 300 100,00 366,25

18 Drmlová Viktorie SVK 1199 J 240 100,00 66 27,50 240 100,00 70 23,33 300 100,00 350,83
19 Kratěna František CZE 1014 S 88 36,67 61 25,42 81 33,75 242 80,67 300 100,00 276,50

Weather: cloudy, wind direction: 0°; speed: 2 ÷ 5 m/s; temperature: 2° ÷ 8°C
No protest was received neither during the contest no afterwards.

Rudolf Jiří Vysoký Ondřej Dziuba Wieslaw

Hranice  (Větrníky) – Czech Republic – March 19th, 2016 (postponed from March 5th)
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R E S U L T S    Individuals - Junior

WORLD CUP 2016 F1E „WINTER CUP I“

Class F1E
Contest director: Zima Vojtěch
Jury: Rudolf Jiří – CZE (412 01 Litoměřice, 5. května 1) – prezident

Vysoký Ondřej – CZE, Dziuba Wieslaw – POL

1flight 2 flight 3 flight 4 flight 5 flight
Plc. Surname, first name FAI licence Cat. Sec % Sec % Sec % Sec % Sec % Total

240 240 240 300 300 %
1 Kožuchová Ema SVK 1262 J 240 100,00 240 100,00 240 100,00 300 100,00 300 100,00 500,00

2 Kamenický Vojtěch CZE 1584 J 93 38,75 230 95,83 240 100,00 300 100,00 300 100,00 434,58

3 Drmlová Viktorie SVK 1199 J 240 100,00 66 27,50 240 100,00 70 23,33 300 100,00 350,83

Weather: cloudy, wind direction: 0°; speed: 2 ÷ 5 m/s; temperature: 2° ÷ 8°C
No protest was received neither during the contest no afterwards.

Rudolf Jiří Vysoký Ondřej Dziuba Wieslaw

Hranice  (Větrníky) – Czech Republic – March 19th, 2016 (postponed from March 5th)



R E S U L T S    Teams

WORLD CUP 2016 F1E „WINTER CUP I“

Class F1E
Contest director: Zima Vojtěch
Jury: Rudolf Jiří – CZE (412 01 Litoměřice, 5. května 1) – prezident

Vysoký Ondřej – CZE, Dziuba Wieslaw – POL

Team
Total TEAM

Plc. Surname, first name FAI licence Cat. % total

1
Kanczok Frantiszek POL 2624 S

ROW 500,00
932,42Slomka Eugenius POL 2625 S 432,42

2
Blažek Jiří CZE 1073 S

Aero Obřany 439,17
837,25Doupovec František CZE 1022 S 398,08

3
Orel Jaromír CZE 1015 S

OK model I 432,08
708,58Kratěna František CZE 1014 S 276,50

Weather: cloudy, wind direction: 0°; speed: 2 ÷ 5 m/s; temperature: 2° ÷ 8°C
No protest was received neither during the contest no afterwards.

Rudolf Jiří Vysoký Ondřej Dziuba Wieslaw

Hranice  (Větrníky) – Czech Republic – March 19th, 2016 (postponed from March 5th)



R E S U L T S    Individuals

WORLD CUP 2016 F1E „WINTER CUP II“

Class F1E
Contest director: Zima Vojtěch
Jury: Rudolf Jiří – CZE (412 01 Litoměřice, 5. května 1) – prezident

Vysoký Ondřej – CZE, Dziuba Wieslaw – POL

1flight 2 flight 3 flight 4 flight 5 flight
Plc. Surname, first name FAI licence Cat. Sec % Sec % Sec % Sec % Sec % Total

240 240 300 300 300 %
1 Kaynes Ian GBR 21003 S 240 100,00 240 100,00 300 100,00 300 100,00 300 100,00 500,00

2 Orel Jaromír CZE 1015 S 240 100,00 240 100,00 300 100,00 300 100,00 282 94,00 494,00

3 Moj Wieslaw POL 2051 S 219 91,25 240 100,00 300 100,00 300 100,00 300 100,00 491,25

4 Kožuchová Ema SVK 1262 J 171 71,25 177 73,75 300 100,00 300 100,00 300 100,00 445,00

5 Kratěna František CZE 1014 S 240 100,00 174 72,50 254 84,67 257 85,67 300 100,00 442,83

6 Doupovec František CZE 1022 S 86 35,83 240 100,00 300 100,00 300 100,00 300 100,00 435,83

7 Blažek Jiří CZE 1073 S 130 54,17 240 100,00 240 80,00 300 100,00 300 100,00 434,17

8 Kabaciňski Jan POL 7123 S 240 100,00 240 100,00 157 52,33 232 77,33 300 100,00 429,67

9 Zima Vojtěch CZE 1032 S 240 100,00 211 87,92 236 78,67 300 100,00 159 53,00 419,58

10 Hlavinka Tomáš CZE 1582 S 240 100,00 155 64,58 230 76,67 242 80,67 284 94,67 416,58
11 Levý Václav CZE 1110 S 240 100,00 240 100,00 232 77,33 119 39,67 276 92,00 409,00

12 Kamenický Vojtěch CZE 1584 J 65 27,08 236 98,33 300 100,00 208 69,33 280 93,33 388,08

13 Dziuba Wieslaw POL 642 S 76 31,67 151 62,92 278 92,67 300 100,00 300 100,00 387,25

14 Vysoká Marta CZE 1414 S 112 46,67 168 70,00 300 100,00 265 88,33 143 47,67 352,67

15 Kanczok Frantiszek POL 2624 S 235 97,92 178 74,17 284 94,67 102 34,00 0 0,00 300,75

16 Slomka Eugenius POL 2625 S 240 100,00 26 10,83 300 100,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 210,83

Weather: cloudy, wind direction: 270°; speed: 3 ÷  6 m/s; temperature: 4° ÷ 8°C
No protest was received neither during the contest no afterwards.

Rudolf Jiří Vysoký Ondřej Dziuba Wieslaw

Hranice  (Větrníky) – Czech Republic – March 20th, 2016 (postponed from March 6th)



R E S U L T S    Individuals - Junior

WORLD CUP 2016 F1E „WINTER CUP II“

Class F1E
Contest director: Zima Vojtěch
Jury: Rudolf Jiří – CZE (412 01 Litoměřice, 5. května 1) – prezident

Vysoký Ondřej – CZE, Dziuba Wieslaw – POL

1flight 2 flight 3 flight 4 flight 5 flight
Plc. Surname, first name FAI licence Cat. Sec % Sec % Sec % Sec % Sec % Total

171 236 300 300 300 %
1 Kožuchová Ema SVK 1262 J 171 100,00 177 75,00 300 100,00 300 100,00 300 100,00 475,00

2 Kamenický Vojtěch CZE 1584 J 65 38,01 236 100,00 300 100,00 208 69,33 280 93,33 400,68

Weather: cloudy, wind direction: 270°; speed: 3 ÷  6 m/s; temperature: 4° ÷ 8°C
No protest was received neither during the contest no afterwards.

Rudolf Jiří Vysoký Ondřej Dziuba Wieslaw

Hranice  (Větrníky) – Czech Republic – March 20th, 2016 (postponed from March 6th)



R E S U L T S    Teams

WORLD CUP 2016 F1E „WINTER CUP II“

Class F1E
Contest director: Zima Vojtěch
Jury: Rudolf Jiří – CZE (412 01 Litoměřice, 5. května 1) – prezident

Vysoký Ondřej – CZE, Dziuba Wieslaw – POL

Team
Total TEAM

Plc. Surname, first name FAI licence Cat. % total

1
Orel Jaromír CZE 1015 S

OK model I 494,00
936,83Kratěna František CZE 1014 S 442,83

2
Blažek Jiří CZE 1073 S

Aero Obřany 434,17
870,00Doupovec František CZE 1022 S 435,83

3
Vysoká Marta CZE 1414 S

Mix team 352,67
772,25Zima Vojtěch CZE 1032 S 419,58

Weather: cloudy, wind direction: 270°; speed: 3 ÷  6 m/s; temperature: 4° ÷ 8°C
No protest was received neither during the contest no afterwards.

Rudolf Jiří Vysoký Ondřej Dziuba Wieslaw

Hranice  (Větrníky) – Czech Republic – March 20th, 2016 (postponed from March 6th)
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